• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
10measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
REV 04
ZORRO ELITE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

10measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 10
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm / inches)
AE-OD-ZRE-150W-CA-X-TX-X
ZORRO ELITE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor area light
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER VOLTAGE CONTROLS DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING TYPE
AE-OD-ZRE - W -CA - -T -
AE-OD-ZRE
ERALUX ZORRO
ELITE Series
Outdoor Area
Light fixture in
Bronze Finish
-150W
70/100/150W power selectable;
9,100/13,000/19,500 lumens;
3000K/4000K/5000K CCT
switchable
-CA
120 – 347 V
input voltage
range
-D
0-10V
dimming
-T3
Type 3
-A
Slip Fitter
-B
Direct mount
-P
photocell
-T4
Type 4
-C
Yoke mount
-300W
200/240/300W power selectable;
26,000/31,200/39,000 lumens;
3000K/4000K/5000K CCT
switchable
-D
No Mounting
-MS
Motion
sensor
-T5
Type 5
-E
U Bracket
Floodlight
Mount
EPA: 1.704 EPA: 0.384
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ZRE - W -CA - -T -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 10
ZORRO ELITE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor area light
B-U-G RATING